Create Event Design

7

‘ 10621 Midway Ave.
) Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

04/14/2025 09:00 AM | Install PO:
04/15/2025 06:00 PM | Event Sh|pp|ng Address:
04/16/2025 09:00 AM | Strike
Description
General
‘ Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey

Providence Dining Table

=

Wood Bar

Patio Heater

Propane

High Top Table - 30" Rnd

Linen - 120" Rnd

Tableware
Napkin - lvory
Blue Bloom - Dinner Plate
Blue Bloom - Salad Plate
Blue Bloom - Dessert Plate
Wine Glass - Melodia
Water Glass - Melodia
Dinner Fork
Salad Fork
Dessert Spoon

Diner Knife

Services
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Qtty

52

52

52

52

52

150

52

52

52

52

52

ORDER #006259

Wife of the Party Inc.
318 S Date Ave
Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: April 3, 2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Price Total

$18.00 T $936.00
$275.00 T $1,925.00
$275.00 T $275.00
$75.00 T $300.00
$35.00 T $140.00
$15.00 T $45.00
$28.50 T $85.50
Total General $3,706.50
$2.50 T $130.00
$5.25 T $273.00
$5.00 T $260.00
$5.00 T $260.00
$2.25 T $337.50
$2.25 T $117.00
$1.10 T $57.20
$1.10 T $57.20
$1.10 T $57.20
$1.10 T $57.20
Total Tableware $1,606.30
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Description
Trucking Fee
Install Crew
Strike Crew
Notes
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Qtty Price
1 $375.00
3 $210.00
3 $210.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Total
$375.00
$630.00

$630.00

$5,312.80
$1,635.00
$540.34
($0.00)
$7,488.14
($0.00)
$7,488.14
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