## ORDER #006259



04/14/2025 09:00 AM | Install 04/15/2025 06:00 PM | Event 04/16/2025 09:00 AM | Strike P0:

**Shipping Address:** 

Wife of the Party Inc. 318 S Date Ave Alhambra, CA 91803

Order Date: April 3, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Louis Dining Chair, Vintage Grey	52	\$18.00	Т	\$936.00
THE	Providence Dining Table	7	\$275.00	T	\$1,925.00
	Wood Bar	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	Patio Heater	4	\$75.00	Т	\$300.00
	Propane	4	\$35.00	Т	\$140.00
	High Top Table - 30" Rnd	3	\$15.00	Т	\$45.00
	Linen - 120" Rnd	3	\$28.50	Т	\$85.50
			Total General		\$3,706.50
Tableware					
	Napkin - Ivory	52	\$2.50	Т	\$130.00
	Blue Bloom - Dinner Plate	52	\$5.25	Т	\$273.00
	Blue Bloom - Salad Plate	52	\$5.00	Т	\$260.00
	Blue Bloom - Dessert Plate	52	\$5.00	Т	\$260.00
	Wine Glass - Melodia	150	\$2.25	Т	\$337.50
	Water Glass - Melodia	52	\$2.25	Т	\$117.00
	Dinner Fork	52	\$1.10	Т	\$57.20
	Salad Fork	52	\$1.10	Т	\$57.20
	Dessert Spoon	52	\$1.10	Т	\$57.20
	Diner Knife	52	\$1.10	T	\$57.20
	Diller Rillie				

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	Install Crew	3	\$210.00		\$630.00
	Strike Crew	3	\$210.00		\$630.00
Notes			Total Produc	ts:	\$5,312.80
		Total	Labor/Services/Mis	sc:	\$1,635.00
			Taxe	s:	\$540.34
			Discount	ts:	(\$0.00)
			Tota	al:	\$7,488.14
			Payment	ts:	(\$0.00)

\$7,488.14

Balance: